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110291A

Tork Advanced High-Capacity Bath Tissue
Roll

Tork Advanced High-Capacity Bath Tissue provides hygienic dispensing while reducing waste and
maintenance expense. Enhances image to everyday washrooms. High capacity rolls eliminate service
outages. Embossed rolls enhance bulk and softness. The banded rolls create less waste and source
reduction. The easy start tail seal prevents waste. Tork bath tissue has rapid breakup, ideal for all plumbing
systems. Made from 100% recycled fibers an environmental benefit, and a positive image builder. Replaces
120298 and 110291. ECOLOGO® Certified.

Easy start tail seal to prevent waste

High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage
Individually wrapped rolls for hygiene and cleanliness

Attractive décor: designed to make a great impression

Tork bath tissue has rapid breakup, ideal for all plumbing systems
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Shipping data 126
Roll width
3.8in
Sheet legth
3.8in
Number of sheets
2000

Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)

EAN 73286620354

Packaging material Band

Pieces 2000

Transport Units per Layer

Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight 0.71b

Height -

Length -

Width -

Net Weight 0.71b

Volume 0.07 ft3

Compatible products

555620 555628

Tork High Capacity Tork High Capacity

Bath Tissue Roll Bath Tissue Roll

Dispenser Dispenser

Essity Canada Inc. | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Quality

Advanced

Roll diameter
5.4in

Ply
1

Embossing
Yes

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286620351

Carton

72000 (36 CON)

26.31b
12in
22in
16in
24.7 b

2.47 ft3

Roll length
625 ft

Number of sheets
2000

Print
No

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540844306

1728 (48 TRP)
6

8

1260.34 Ib

96 in

49in

44in

1187.57 Ib

118.72 ft3



