



110291A

Tork Advanced High-Capacity Bath Tissue Roll

Tork Advanced High-Capacity Bath Tissue provides hygienic dispensing while reducing waste and maintenance expense. Enhances image to everyday washrooms. High capacity rolls eliminate service outages. Embossed rolls enhance bulk and softness. The banded rolls create less waste and source reduction. The easy start tail seal prevents waste. Tork bath tissue has rapid breakup, ideal for all plumbing systems. Made from 100% recycled fibers an environmental benefit, and a positive image builder. Replaces 120298 and 110291. ECOLOGO® Certified.

- Easy start tail seal to prevent waste
- High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage
- Individually wrapped rolls for hygiene and cleanliness
- Attractive décor: designed to make a great impression
- Tork bath tissue has rapid breakup, ideal for all plumbing systems





Product & Shipping data

System	Quality	Roll length
T26	Advanced	625 ft
Roll width 3.8 in	Roll diameter 5.4 in	Number of sheets 2000
Sheet legth	Ply	Print
3.8 in	1	No
Number of sheets 2000	Embossing Yes	Color White

Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	73286620354	10073286620351	7322540844306
Packaging material	Band	Carton	
Pieces	2000	72000 (36 CON)	1728 (48 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			6
Layer per Pallet			8
Gross Weight	0.7 lb	26.3 lb	1260.34 lb
Height	-	12 in	96 in
Length	-	22 in	49 in
Width	-	16 in	44 in
Net Weight	0.7 lb	24.7 lb	1187.57 lb
Volume	0.07 ft3	2.47 ft3	118.72 ft3

Compatible products



555620 Tork High Capacity Bath Tissue Roll Dispenser

555628 Tork High Capaci

555628 Tork High Capacity Bath Tissue Roll Dispenser